## Edgar Filing: Paul Cynthia - Form 4/A

Paul Cynthi Form 4/A	a									
June 27, 20	18									
FORM /								OMB APPROVAL		
	UNITED	STATES SECU W	<b>RITIES</b> ashingtor			NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the check	ger							Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject t	SIAIEN	MENT OF CHA	NGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNI SECURITIES				ERSHIP OF	Estimated average burden hours per response 0		
Section 16. Form 4 or				KI I IES						
Form 5	Filed put	rsuant to Section	16(a) of t	he Securi	ties E	Exchange	Act of 1934,	100001100	0.0	
obligation may con		(a) of the Public								
<i>See</i> Instr 1(b).		30(h) of the	Investmer	nt Compai	ny Ac	ct of 1940				
(Print or Type	Responses)									
Paul Cynthia Symb							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			DSP GROUP INC /DE/ [DSPG]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (		te of Earliest Transaction							
			(Month/Day/Year) 06/20/2018				_X_Director10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below)below)			
Filed(M			Aonth/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)			
HERZELIA	A, L3 4672505	06/22/	<i>122</i> ,2010				_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	ble I - Non	-Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
(Instr. 3) any		Execution Date, if	n Date, if Transactio Code		4. Securities Acquired (A) pror Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	06/20/2018		P <u>(1)</u>	21,595 (2)	А	\$ 11.7134 (3)	21,595 <u>(4)</u> <u>(5)</u>	Ι	By Lynrock Lake LP	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

## Edgar Filing: Paul Cynthia - Form 4/A

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Addre	SS	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Paul Cynthia 5 SHENKAR STREET HERZELIA, L3 4672505	Х							
Signatures								
/s/ Cynthia Paul	06/27/2018							

<u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Date

- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Purchased pursuant to a 10b5-1 Plan adopted by Lynrock Lake LP and the Reporting Person.
- (2) The reporting person is a general partner of the partnership that owns the reported securities. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$11.65 to \$11.7279, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to DSP Group, Inc., any security holder of DSP Group, Inc., or

- (3) \$11.05 to \$11.1279, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to D31 Group, inc., any security notice of D31 Group, inc., of the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- (4) Represents an aggregate of 127,466 shares outstanding held indirectly through partnerships and 3,000 unvested RSUs held directly.
- (5) On June 22, 2018, a Form 4 was inaccurately filed for the reporting person reporting a purchase of 17,937 shares of common stock on June 21, 2018 that did not in fact occur.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.